Date
4/2/23
4/3/23
4/1/23
4/4/23
4/5/23
6/7/23
4/9/23
4/6/23
4/8/23
4/10/23
4/11/23
4/12/23
4/13/23
4/14/23
4/15/23
4/17/23
4/16/23
4/18/23
4/19/23
4/20/23
4/21/23
4/22/23
4/23/23
4/24/23
4/25/23
4/26/23
4/27/23
4/28/23
4/29/23
4/30/23

5/1/23

5/3/23

5/4/23

5/5/23

5/6/23

517123

5/8/23

5/9/23
5/10/23

5/2/23
5/11/23
5/12/23
5/14/23
5/15/23

Announcer
Sweet Mama Dee
Bill Best

The Musical Therapist

Jimmy C
Liz Salem
Phat Tony

Linda Lopez
Rev Jules
Barry Sultanoff
Lee Norris
Geri Valdriz
Dr.B
Cat Black
Jeremy Jarvis

The Musical Therapist

DJ Lisa G
Linda Lopez
Jimmy C
Dr. B
Bobalou
Phat Tony
DJ El
Robert Pollock
Mcleod 9
Michael Elam
DJ Jini J
Rev Jules
DJ Brando
Gayle Lewis
Alan Sheps
Lee Norris
Pistol Pete
Forest
The Hula Honeys
Ray Mayron
Alan Sheps
Bill Best
Jimmy C
Dr. B
Jimmy C
Bobalou
The Hula Honeys
Linda Lopez
DJ Lisa G

Organization
Earth Day Sunflower Music Festival
Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats
Ai Pono
Maui Huliau Foundation
Na Koa Kahiko Wahine
Hale Kau Kau
Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Na Hoaloha
Leilani Farm Sanctuary
Music For Life
Maui Search and Rescue
Maui Cub Scouts
Maui No Ka Oi Toastmasters Club

HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)

American Red Cross

Hawaii FoundHer

ECycling Maui

Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
Maui Food Bank

Maui Humane Society

East Maui Animal Refuge

Hale Kau Kau

Malama Maui Nui

Hawaii FoundHer

Maui Search and Rescue

Maui Hub

Music For Life

Wailuku Community Acupuncture
Blood Bank of Hawaii

Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
ECycling Maui

Imua Family Services

Cat Cafe

Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats
Maui Improv

MEO HELP Program

Pacific Whale Foundation

Our Kupuna

Feed My Sheep

Habitat for Humanity

Friends of the Library

Maui United Way

Malama Maui Nui

Upcounty Farmers Market



5/17/23
5/16/23
5/19/23
5/18/23
5/13/23
5/20/23
5/21/23

5/23/23
5/24/23
5/25/23
5/26/23
5/27/23
5/28/23
5/29/23
5/30/23
5/31/23

6/1/23

6/2/23

6/6/23

6/4/23

6/5/23

6/6/23

6/7/23

6/8/23

6/9/23
6/10/23
5/22/23
6/11/23
6/12/23
6/13/23
6/14/23
6/15/23
6/16/23
6/17/23
6/18/23
6/19/23
6/20/23
6/21/23
6/22/23
6/23/23
6/24/23
6/25/23
6/26/23
6/27/23
6/28/23
6/29/23
6/29/23
6/30/23

Dr. B
Dorothy Betz
Phat Tony
Cat Black
The Musical Therapist
Mike Aldent
Linda Lopez
Jimmy C
DJ Jini J
Rev Jules
DJ Tennessee
The Musical Therapist
Paul Janes-Brown
Lee Norris
Michael Elam
Pistol Pete
Rev Jules
Duncan Mack
DJ Muse
Paul Janes-Brown
Lee Norris
Michael Elam
Liz Salem
Bobalou
Jeremy Jarvis
Dr. B
Alan Sheps
Linda Lopez
Bill Best
Jimmy C
Chris Ca'ryn
Bobalou
The Hula Honeys
DJ El
Linda Lopez
Bill Best
Geri Valdriz
Bill Best
Cat Black
Bill Best
The Musical Therapist
Corky Byer
Bill Best
Jimmy C
Chris Ca'ryn
Forest
Bobalou
Phat Tony

Alcoholics Anonymous

Maui Food Bank

Boo Boo Zoo

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui

Imua Family Services

Cat Cafe

Doorway into Light

Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
Maui Huliau Foundation

HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)
Planned Parenthood

MEO HELP Program

Na Koa Kahiko Wahine

Blood Bank of Hawaii

Maui Cub Scouts

Ai Pono

Pacific Whale Foundation

Ka Hale O Ke Ola

Alcoholics Anonymous

Maui Hub

Music For Life

Na Hoaloha

Pacific Whale Foundation

Feed My Sheep

Boo Boo Zoo

La'akea Village

Maui United Way

Maui Behavioral Resource Center
Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Maui Search and Rescue

Leilani Farm Sanctuary

Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
Hale Kau Kau

Maui Behavioral Resource Center
Maui Humane Society

Wailuku Community Acupuncture

Na Koa Kahiko Wahine

Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui

Maui Improv

Maui Humane Society

Hawaii FoundHer

Maui Search and Rescue

Na Hoaloha

Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
Music For Life

Maui Improv

Malama Maui Nui

Alcoholics Anonymous



Issue
Food Security
Cancer support networks
Healthcare
Filmmaking club
Female veteran support
Food security and support for the homebound
Healthcare
Homebound senior services
Animal welfare and education
Children's music education
Missing persons emergency services
Youth Services
Education
No-kill animal resource
Disaster Preparedness
Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program
Community recycling
Wildlife Refuge
Food Security
Education and animal adoption
Animal welfare
Food security and support for the homebound
Community environmentalism
Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program
Missing persons emergency services
Local farming support
Children's music education
Healthcare
Community health
Healthcare
Community recycling
Special needs children
Animal Welfare
Cancer support networks
Community Arts
Economic Assistance
Animal Welfare and Education
Elder care
Food Security
Housing
Literacy
Community programs
Community environmentalism
Local farming support



Health and addiction

Food Security

Animal Welfare and Education
Children and mentoring
Special needs children

Animal Welfare

Mental health

Wildlife Refuge

Filmmaking club

No-kill animal resource
Reproductive health and education
Economic Assistance

Female veteran support
Community health

Youth Services

Healthcare

Animal Welfare and Education
Homeless Outreach

Health and addiction

Local farming support

Children's music education
Homebound senior services
Animal Welfare and Education
Food Security

Animal Welfare and Education
Disabled Adult Center

Community programs

Mental health

Healthcare

Missing persons emergency services
Animal welfare and education
Wildlife Refuge

Food security and support for the homebound
Mental health

Education and animal adoption
Healthcare

Female veteran support

Children and mentoring
Community Arts

Education and animal adoption
Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program
Missing persons emergency services
Homebound senior services
Healthcare

Children's music education
Community Arts

Community environmentalism
Health and addiction



