Date	Announcer	Organization
4/2/23	Sweet Mama Dee	Earth Day Sunflower Music Festival
4/3/23	Bill Best	Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats
4/1/23	The Musical Therapist	Ai Pono
4/4/23	Jimmy C	Maui Huliau Foundation
4/5/23	Liz Salem	Na Koa Kahiko Wahine
6/7/23	Phat Tony	Hale Kau Kau
4/9/23	Linda Lopez	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
4/6/23	Rev Jules	Na Hoaloha
4/8/23	Barry Sultanoff	Leilani Farm Sanctuary
4/10/23	Lee Norris	Music For Life
4/11/23	Geri Valdriz	Maui Search and Rescue
4/12/23	Dr. B	Maui Cub Scouts
4/13/23	Cat Black	Maui No Ka Oi Toastmasters Club
4/14/23	Jeremy Jarvis	HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)
4/15/23	The Musical Therapist	American Red Cross
4/17/23	DJ Lisa G	Hawaii FoundHer
4/16/23	Linda Lopez	ECycling Maui
4/18/23	Jimmy C	Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
4/19/23	Dr. B	Maui Food Bank
4/20/23	Bobalou	Maui Humane Society
4/21/23	Phat Tony	East Maui Animal Refuge
4/22/23	DJ EI	Hale Kau Kau
4/23/23	Robert Pollock	Malama Maui Nui
4/24/23	Mcleod 9	Hawaii FoundHer
4/25/23	Michael Elam	Maui Search and Rescue
4/26/23	DJ Jini J	Maui Hub
4/27/23	Rev Jules	Music For Life
4/28/23	DJ Brando	Wailuku Community Acupuncture
4/29/23	Gayle Lewis	Blood Bank of Hawaii
4/30/23	Alan Sheps	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
5/1/23	Lee Norris	ECycling Maui
5/3/23	Pistol Pete	Imua Family Services
5/4/23	Forest	Cat Cafe
5/5/23	The Hula Honeys	Maui Cancer Wellness Retreats
5/6/23	Ray Mayron	Maui Improv
5/7/23	Alan Sheps	MEO HELP Program
5/8/23	Bill Best	Pacific Whale Foundation
5/9/23	Jimmy C	Our Kupuna
5/10/23	Dr. B	Feed My Sheep
5/2/23	Jimmy C	Habitat for Humanity
5/11/23	Bobalou	Friends of the Library
5/12/23	The Hula Honeys	Maui United Way
5/14/23	Linda Lopez	Malama Maui Nui
5/15/23	DJ Lisa G	Upcounty Farmers Market

5/17/23	Dr. B	Alcoholics Anonymous
		•
5/16/23	Dorothy Betz	Maui Food Bank
5/19/23	Phat Tony	Boo Boo Zoo
5/18/23	Cat Black	Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui
5/13/23	The Musical Therapist	Imua Family Services
5/20/23	Mike Aldent	Cat Cafe
5/21/23	Linda Lopez	Doorway into Light
5/23/23	Jimmy C	Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
5/24/23	DJ Jini J	Maui Huliau Foundation
5/25/23	Rev Jules	HARF (Hawaii Animal Refuge Foundation)
5/26/23	DJ Tennessee	Planned Parenthood
5/27/23	The Musical Therapist	MEO HELP Program
5/28/23	Paul Janes-Brown	Na Koa Kahiko Wahine
5/29/23	Lee Norris	Blood Bank of Hawaii
5/30/23	Michael Elam	Maui Cub Scouts
5/31/23	Pistol Pete	Ai Pono
6/1/23	Rev Jules	Pacific Whale Foundation
6/2/23	Duncan Mack	Ka Hale O Ke Ola
6/6/23	DJ Muse	Alcoholics Anonymous
6/4/23	Paul Janes-Brown	Maui Hub
6/5/23	Lee Norris	Music For Life
6/6/23	Michael Elam	Na Hoaloha
6/7/23	Liz Salem	Pacific Whale Foundation
6/8/23	Bobalou	Feed My Sheep
6/9/23	Jeremy Jarvis	Boo Boo Zoo
6/10/23	Dr. B	La'akea Village
5/22/23	Alan Sheps	Maui United Way
6/11/23	Linda Lopez	Maui Behavioral Resource Center
6/12/23	Bill Best	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
6/13/23	Jimmy C	Maui Search and Rescue
6/14/23	Chris Ca'ryn	Leilani Farm Sanctuary
6/15/23	Bobalou	Kealia Pond National Wildlife Refuge
6/16/23	The Hula Honeys	Hale Kau Kau
6/17/23	DJ EI	Maui Behavioral Resource Center
6/18/23	Linda Lopez	Maui Humane Society
6/19/23	Bill Best	Wailuku Community Acupuncture
6/20/23	Geri Valdriz	Na Koa Kahiko Wahine
6/21/23	Bill Best	Big Brothers, Big Sisters Maui
6/22/23	Cat Black	Maui Improv
6/23/23	Bill Best	Maui Humane Society
6/24/23	The Musical Therapist	Hawaii FoundHer
6/25/23	Corky Byer	Maui Search and Rescue
6/26/23	Bill Best	Na Hoaloha
6/27/23	Jimmy C	Aloha House ((Maui Behavioral Health)
6/28/23	Chris Ca'ryn	Music For Life
6/29/23	Forest	Maui Improv
6/29/23	Bobalou	Malama Maui Nui
6/30/23	Phat Tony	Alcoholics Anonymous

Issue

Food Security

Cancer support networks

Healthcare

Filmmaking club

Female veteran support

Food security and support for the homebound

Healthcare

Homebound senior services

Animal welfare and education

Children's music education

Missing persons emergency services

Youth Services

Education

No-kill animal resource

Disaster Preparedness

Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program

Community recycling

Wildlife Refuge

Food Security

Education and animal adoption

Animal welfare

Food security and support for the homebound

Community environmentalism

Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program

Missing persons emergency services

Local farming support

Children's music education

Healthcare

Community health

Healthcare

Community recycling

Special needs children

Animal Welfare

Cancer support networks

Community Arts

Economic Assistance

Animal Welfare and Education

Elder care

Food Security

Housing

Literacy

Community programs

Community environmentalism

Local farming support

Health and addiction

Food Security

Animal Welfare and Education

Children and mentoring

Special needs children

Animal Welfare

Mental health

Wildlife Refuge

Filmmaking club

No-kill animal resource

Reproductive health and education

Economic Assistance

Female veteran support

Community health

Youth Services

Healthcare

Animal Welfare and Education

Homeless Outreach

Health and addiction

Local farming support

Children's music education

Homebound senior services

Animal Welfare and Education

Food Security

Animal Welfare and Education

Disabled Adult Center

Community programs

Mental health

Healthcare

Missing persons emergency services

Animal welfare and education

Wildlife Refuge

Food security and support for the homebound

Mental health

Education and animal adoption

Healthcare

Female veteran support

Children and mentoring

Community Arts

Education and animal adoption

Female Entrepreneur Accelerator Program

Missing persons emergency services

Homebound senior services

Healthcare

Children's music education

Community Arts

Community environmentalism

Health and addiction